STI-14010 & STI-14020 UNIVERSAL STOPPER, LOW PROFILE, FLUSH
 All specifications and information shown were current as of publication and are subject to change without notice.
STI-14010_20 SERIES AUG2019
Three year warranty or a one year limited warranty (from date of purchase) on most products.
 See website for details. Electronic warranty form at www.sti-usa.com/wc14.
 A-A
 :  4
A A
B
B
5.80 in
[ 147.3 m m ]
5.50 in
[ 139.7 m m ]
5.425 in
[ 137.8 m m ]
7.61 in
[ 193.2 m m ]8 .15 in
[ 206.9 m m ]
4.15 in
[ 105.4 m m ]
1.96 in
[ 49.8 m m ]
6.45 in
[ 163.8 m m ]
4.58 in
[ 116.3 m m ]
4.08 in
[ 103.6 m m ]
4.90 in
[ 124.4 m m ]
5.37 in
[ 136.5 m m ] 5.80 in
[ 147.3 m m ]
1.835 in
[ 46.6 m m ]
7.6 in.
(193mm)
8.15 in.
(207mm)
5.42 in.
(138mm) 1.96 in.
(50mm)
1.84 in.
(47mm)
6.45 in.
(164mm)5.5 in.
(140mm)
5.8 in.
(147mm)
4.1 in.
(104mm)
4.9 in.
(124mm)
4.6 in.
(116mm)
5.4 in.
(137mm) 5.8 in.
(147mm)
4.15 in.
(105mm)
SECTION A-A
SECTION B-B
USA EMEA